
St. Jude's - Kernel's 8K Run

Cedar Rapids, IA

Aug. 11, 2007

Results by Kauder Racing

5K results here

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual.

         CLASS  

 PLACE   PLACE            FINISHER          TIME     PACE

Open Men

    1    1 M40  Michael Kabela, 40         28:06    5:39

Open Women

   17    1 W30  Kristi Hills, 30           33:39    6:46

         CLASS  

 PLACE   PLACE            FINISHER          TIME     PACE

Men Under 18

    8    1  Matthew Jasper, 17         31:54    6:25

   20    2  Sean Kenel, 17             34:48    7:00

   43    3  Casey Fagan, 17            38:43    7:47

Men 18 - 29

    6    1  Hunter Hills, 18           31:32    6:21
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    7    2  J Bermowitz, 18            31:43    6:23

   10    3  John Hackarth, 18          31:59    6:26

Men 30 - 39

    2    1  Marty Klipp, 30            28:55    5:49

    4    2  Chad Krueger, 30           31:26    6:19

   11    3  Dustin Vasquez, 30         32:05    6:27

Men 40 - 49

    3    1  Greg Skopec, 40            29:01    5:50

    5    2  Mike Schulte, 40           31:30    6:20

    9    3  Jeff Nietert, 40           31:56    6:26

Men 50 - 59

   18    1  Dave Martin, 50            34:25    6:55

   32    2  Dale Hanna, 50             36:34    7:21

   38    3  Fred Koontz, 50            37:46    7:36

Men 60 - 69

   53    1  Jim Berger, 60             40:23    8:08

   96    2  Jim Meister, 60            49:33    9:58

Men 70 & Up

   75    1  Tom Novak, 70              43:47    8:49

         CLASS  

 PLACE   PLACE            FINISHER          TIME     PACE

Women Under 18

   36    1  Annie Hills, 17            37:10    7:29

   55    2  Katharine Manders, 17      40:41    8:11
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Women 18 - 29

   21    1  Elizabeth Wiebold, 18      35:08    7:04

   35    2  Jennifer Rife, 18          36:53    7:25

   40    3  Michelle Silver, 18        37:52    7:37

Women 30 - 39

   47    1  Molly Jacobson, 30         39:15    7:54

   54    2  Diedre Nims, 30            40:27    8:08

   61    3  Janet Seay, 30             41:11    8:17

Women 40 - 49

   26    1  Jane McGee, 40             35:55    7:14

   34    2  Jeanine Penticoff, 40      36:51    7:25

   64    3  Sarah Williams, 40         41:44    8:24

Women 50 - 59

   23    1  Muriel Naumann, 50         35:37    7:10

   74    2  Trish Prokop, 50           43:37    8:47

   97    3  Rhonda Stallman, 50        50:20   10:08

         CLASS  

 PLACE   PLACE            FINISHER          TIME     PACE

Individuals

    1      OpM  Michael Kabela, 40         28:06    5:39

    2    1 M30  Marty Klipp, 30            28:55    5:49

    3    1 M40  Greg Skopec, 40            29:01    5:50

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top
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    4    2 M30  Chad Krueger, 30           31:26    6:19

    5    2 M40  Mike Schulte, 40           31:30    6:20

    6    1 M18  Hunter Hills, 18           31:32    6:21

    7    2 M18  J Bermowitz, 18            31:43    6:23

    8    1 JrM  Matthew Jasper, 17         31:54    6:25

    9    3 M40  Jeff Nietert, 40           31:56    6:26

   10    3 M18  John Hackarth, 18          31:59    6:26

   11    3 M30  Dustin Vasquez, 30         32:05    6:27

   12    4 M40  Bob Brooker, 40            32:16    6:30

   13    5 M40  Rick Colton, 40            32:52    6:37

   14    4 M18  Nick Drey, 18              33:00    6:38

   15    6 M40  Randy Brecht, 40           33:23    6:43

   16    5 M18  Troy Musser, 18            33:30    6:44

   17      OpW  Kristi Hills, 30*          33:39    6:46

   18    1 M50  Dave Martin, 50            34:25    6:55

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   19    7 M40  Al Testin, 40              34:45    7:00

   20    2 JrM  Sean Kenel, 17             34:48    7:00

   21    1 W18  Elizabeth Wiebold, 18*     35:08    7:04

   22    4 M30  Christopher Nims, 30       35:33    7:09

   23    1 W50  Muriel Naumann, 50*        35:37    7:10

   24    8 M40  Dan Mallonee, 40           35:48    7:12

   25    9 M40  Rob Hartkemeyer, 40        35:52    7:13

   26    1 W40  Jane McGee, 40*            35:55    7:14

   27    5 M30  Ken Wright, 30             35:56    7:14

   28   10 M40  Craig Brophy, 40           36:11    7:17

   29    6 M18  Matthew Moss, 18           36:14    7:17

   30    6 M30  Christian Fong, 30         36:17    7:18

   31   11 M40  Joel Penticoff, 40         36:20    7:19

   32    2 M50  Dale Hanna, 50             36:34    7:21

   33   12 M40  Jeff Madsen, 40            36:37    7:22

   34    2 W40  Jeanine Penticoff, 40*     36:51    7:25
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   35    2 W18  Jennifer Rife, 18*         36:53    7:25

   36    1 JrW  Annie Hills, 17*           37:10    7:29

   37   13 M40  Paul Hills, 40             37:35    7:34

   38    3 M50  Fred Koontz, 50            37:46    7:36

   39   14 M40  Blair Stephens, 40         37:51    7:37

   40    3 W18  Michelle Silver, 18*       37:52    7:37

   41    7 M18  Ryan Thompson, 18          37:59    7:39

   42   15 M40  Ray Marshall, 40           38:12    7:41

   43    3 JrM  Casey Fagan, 17            38:43    7:47

   44   16 M40  Dennis Fagan, 40           38:48    7:48

   45   17 M40  Gary Grafft, 40            38:49    7:49

   46   18 M40  Jim Schnoebelen, 40        39:08    7:52

   47    1 W30  Molly Jacobson, 30*        39:15    7:54

   48    4 M50  Mark Ramsey, 50            39:35    7:58

   49   19 M40  David Vognsen, 40          39:42    7:59

   50   20 M40  Steven Keane, 40           39:43    7:59

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   51    5 M50  Bob Saunders, 50           40:18    8:07

   52    7 M30  Brian Peck, 30             40:23    8:08

   53    1 M60  Jim Berger, 60             40:23    8:08

   54    2 W30  Diedre Nims, 30*           40:27    8:08

   55    2 JrW  Katharine Manders, 17*     40:41    8:11

   56    8 M30  Robert Schmit, 30          40:41    8:11

   57   21 M40  Rick Swan, 40              40:49    8:13

   58    9 M30  Rob Pollitt, 30            40:51    8:13

   59    6 M50  Daniel Gee, 50             40:54    8:14

   60    7 M50  Craig Schulte, 50          40:56    8:14

   61    3 W30  Janet Seay, 30*            41:11    8:17

   62    4 W30  Tanya Matthews, 30*        41:13    8:18

   63    4 JrM  Kevin Kenel, 17            41:33    8:22

   64    3 W40  Sarah Williams, 40*        41:44    8:24

   65    4 W40  Lynda Cook, 40*            41:57    8:26

   66   10 M30  Brian Stockdale, 30        42:02    8:27
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   67    4 W18  Sarah Larisan, 18*         42:08    8:29

   68   22 M40  Keith Barnes, 40           42:19    8:31

   69   11 M30  John Gianforte, 30         42:21    8:31

   70   23 M40  Michael Schueller, 40      42:22    8:31

   71    5 W40  Patricia Kenel, 40*        42:37    8:34

   72    5 W30  Jennie McQueen, 30*        42:38    8:35

   73    6 W40  Diane Ropp, 40*            43:26    8:44

   74    2 W50  Trish Prokop, 50*          43:37    8:47

   75    1 M70  Tom Novak, 70              43:47    8:49

   76   12 M30  Nick Maybanks, 30          43:48    8:49

   77    7 W40  Paula Tovar, 40*           44:07    8:53

   78    5 W18  Nicole Kress, 18*          44:37    8:59

   79    6 W18  Amanda Glynn, 24*          44:40    8:59

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   80    7 W18  Liz Berger, 18*            44:57    9:03

   81    8 W40  Jackie Brown, 40*          45:18    9:07

   82   24 M40  Mark Brown, 40             45:18    9:07

   83    6 W30  Uarina Allpress, 30*       45:24    9:08

   84    7 W30  Rachael Crinigan, 30*      45:41    9:12

   85   25 M40  Robert Manders, 40         46:31    9:22

   86    8 W30  Sherrie Kautman, 30*       46:58    9:27

   87   13 M30  Tim Collins, 30            46:58    9:27

   88   14 M30  Mike Regan, 30             47:07    9:29

   89    8 M50  Charles Potter, 50         47:19    9:31

   90    8 W18  Amber Chipman, 18*         47:26    9:33

   91   15 M30  Jess Streif, 30            47:36    9:35

   92    9 W30  Kim Bell, 30*              47:42    9:36

   93    9 W18  Sarah Hefflefinger, 18*    49:06    9:53

   94   10 W30  Heather Snakenberg, 30*    49:19    9:55

   95   11 W30  Michelle Thornton, 30*     49:23    9:56

   96    2 M60  Jim Meister, 60            49:33    9:58

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top
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   97    3 W50  Rhonda Stallman, 50*       50:20   10:08

   98   10 W18  Katie Hackbarth, 18*       50:31   10:10

   99    9 M50  Jim Meeks-Johnson, 50      50:37   10:11

  100   11 W18  Laura Musser, 18*          50:40   10:12

  101   10 M50  Tom Rodke, 50              50:49   10:13

  102    4 W50  Jean Etten, 50*            51:24   10:21

  103    9 W40  Kimberly Richter, 40*      52:02   10:28

  104   12 W30  Holly Bruns, 30*           52:04   10:29

  105   26 M40  Mark Asplund, 40           53:28   10:45

  106   16 M30  Joel McDermott, 30         54:04   10:53

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

  107   13 W30  Angie Thiher, 30*          55:24   11:09

  108   10 W40  Barbara Morrissey, 40*     58:35   11:47

  109   27 M40  Tim Kroeze, 40             58:41   11:48

* indicates females

2 finishers among Males (no age given)

4 finishers among Men Under 18

7 finishers among Men 18 - 29

16 finishers among Men 30 - 39

27 finishers among Men 40 - 49

10 finishers among Men 50 - 59

2 finishers among Men 60 - 69

1 finishers among Men 70 & Up

2 finishers among Women Under 18

11 finishers among Women 18 - 29

13 finishers among Women 30 - 39

10 finishers among Women 40 - 49

4 finishers among Women 50 - 59

69 male finishers

40 female finishers

109 total finishers
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Return to home page.
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